
飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2021

女子 2011 - 60米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 10:30 - 10:10~10:20
編 號組 別

余之彤YU TSZ TUNG1 4212011

蔡巧晴CHOI HAU CHING KARINA2 3852011

徐鎧澄TSUI HOI CHING3 4132011

許梓晴HUI TZE CHING RACHEL4 3922011

葉鎧晴YIP HOI CHING5 4192011

原逸誼YUEN YAT YI6 4222011

陳嘉怡CHAN KA YI7 3772011

何鎧蕎HO HOI KIU8 3892011

女子 2011 - 60米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 10:30 - 10:10~10:20
編 號組 別

莫睿桐MOK YUI TUNG2 4072011

陳栩晴CHAN HUI CHING3 3762011

嚴絲雨YIM SZE YU4 4182011

黃逸萳WONG YAT NAM5 4152011

黃恩瞳WONG YAN TUNG BETHANY6 4142011

何天穎HO TIM WING7 3902011

楊心言YEUNG SUM YIN JASMINE8 4172011

女子 2011 - 60米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 10:30 - 10:10~10:20
編 號組 別

伍睿妮ANNIS NG2 3722011

高睿晴KO YUI CHING3 3942011

張卓寧CHEUNG CHEUK NING4 3832011

何咏淇HO WING KI VENUS5 3912011

陳樂曦CHAN LOK HEY7 3782011

譚嘉穎8 3642011

女子 2011 - 60米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 10:30 - 10:10~10:20
編 號組 別

施曉瑩2 3702011

郭穎翹KWOK WING KIU3 3952011

龍詩潓LOONG SZE WAI JASMINE4 4032011

馮煒玲FUNG MADELEINE WAI LING5 3882011

李悅芙LEE YUET FU MILDRED6 4002011

張悅CHEUNG YUET7 3842011

徐靜雨8 3672011

女子 2011 - 60米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 10:30 - 10:10~10:20
編 號組 別

曾卓喬TSANG CHEUK KIU2 4112011

葉鎧瞳YIP HOI TUNG3 4202011

樊安詠FAN ON WING4 3872011

羅卓祈LAW CONSTANCE5 3982011

曾雯榆TSANG MAN YU VENUS6 4122011

文芷澄MAN TSZ CHING7 4052011

譚凱情TAM ALVA8 4092011

女子 2011 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 13:50 - 13:30~13:40
編 號組 別

陳曦彤CHAN HEI TUNG1 3742011

周晴CHAU CHING2 3822011

郭穎翹KWOK WING KIU3 3952011

葉鎧晴YIP HOI CHING4 4192011

羅卓祈LAW CONSTANCE5 3982011

譚凱情TAM ALVA6 4092011

陳穎CHAN WING7 3802011

曾雯榆TSANG MAN YU VENUS8 4122011
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飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2021

女子 2011 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 13:50 - 13:30~13:40
編 號組 別

雷家慧LUI KA WAI1 4042011

黃逸萳WONG YAT NAM2 4152011

龍詩潓LOONG SZE WAI JASMINE3 4032011

羅言慧LAW YIN WAI4 3992011

莫睿桐MOK YUI TUNG5 4072011

何天穎HO TIM WING6 3902011

劉紫晴LAU TSZ CHING7 3972011

李卓恩LI CHEUK YAN8 4022011

女子 2011 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 13:50 - 13:30~13:40
編 號組 別

張卓寧CHEUNG CHEUK NING1 3832011

黃恩瞳WONG YAN TUNG BETHANY2 4142011

嚴絲雨YIM SZE YU3 4182011

胡倬甄WU CHEUK YAN4 4162011

歐陽昫珵AU-YEUNG HUI CHING5 3732011

許梓晴HUI TZE CHING RACHEL7 3922011

何鎧蕎HO HOI KIU8 3892011

女子 2011 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 13:50 - 13:30~13:40
編 號組 別

原逸誼YUEN YAT YI1 4222011

陳栩晴CHAN HUI CHING2 3762011

蔡巧晴CHOI HAU CHING KARINA3 3852011

陳嘉怡CHAN KA YI4 3772011

楊心言YEUNG SUM YIN JASMINE5 4172011

李樂施6 3692011

文芷澄MAN TSZ CHING7 4052011

高睿晴KO YUI CHING8 3942011

女子 2011 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 16:00 - 15:40~15:50
編 號組 別

楊芷悠YEUNG TSZ YAU1 10372011

伍睿妮ANNIS NG2 3722011

胡倬甄WU CHEUK YAN3 4162011

李樂施4 3692011

余之彤YU TSZ TUNG5 4212011

陳善睿CHAN SHIN YUI6 3792011

原逸誼YUEN YAT YI7 4222011

劉紫晴LAU TSZ CHING8 3972011

女子 2011 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 16:00 - 15:40~15:50
編 號組 別

陳穎CHAN WING2 3802011

高睿晴KO YUI CHING3 3942011

陳曦彤CHAN HEI TUNG4 3742011

葉向晴IP HEUNG CHING5 3932011

曾雯榆TSANG MAN YU VENUS6 4122011

曾卓喬TSANG CHEUK KIU7 4112011

雷家慧LUI KA WAI8 4042011

女子 2011 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 16:00 - 15:40~15:50
編 號組 別

樊安詠FAN ON WING2 3872011

林奕菲3 3682011

徐鎧澄TSUI HOI CHING4 4132011

陳栩晴CHAN HUI CHING5 3762011
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飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2021

女子 2011 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 16:00 - 15:40~15:50
編 號組 別

周晴CHAU CHING6 3822011

李卓恩LI CHEUK YAN8 4022011

女子 2011 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 17:00 - 16:40~16:50
編 號組 別

李卓恩LI CHEUK YAN1 4022011

樊安詠FAN ON WING2 3872011

歐陽昫珵AU-YEUNG HUI CHING3 3732011

胡倬甄WU CHEUK YAN4 4162011

譚因潼TAM YAN TUNG5 4102011

施曉瑩6 3702011

梁紫凝LEUNG CHI YING7 4012011

譚凱情TAM ALVA8 4092011

女子 2007~2012 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 15:10 - 14:50~15:00
編 號組 別

葉向晴IP HEUNG CHING13 3932011

梁紫凝LEUNG CHI YING23 4012011

女子 2011~2012 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 17:20 - 17:00~17:10
編 號組 別

SCAA20116 2011

萳詠心晴7 2011

女子 2011 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 11:40 - 11:20~11:30
編 號組 別

何鎧蕎HO HOI KIU1 3892011

郭穎翹KWOK WING KIU2 3952011

陳曦彤CHAN HEI TUNG3 3742011

陳穎CHAN WING4 3802011

劉紫晴LAU TSZ CHING5 3972011

司徒嘉蕎SZETO KA KIU FLORENTINA6 4082011

馮煒玲FUNG MADELEINE WAI LING7 3882011

伍睿妮ANNIS NG8 3722011

李悅芙LEE YUET FU MILDRED10 4002011

陳嘉怡CHAN KA YI11 3772011

何天穎HO TIM WING12 3902011

葉鎧瞳YIP HOI TUNG13 4202011

龍詩潓LOONG SZE WAI JASMINE14 4032011

曾卓喬TSANG CHEUK KIU15 4112011

楊心言YEUNG SUM YIN JASMINE16 4172011

雷家慧LUI KA WAI17 4042011

許梓晴HUI TZE CHING RACHEL18 3922011

余之彤YU TSZ TUNG19 4212011

施曉瑩20 3702011

蔡巧晴CHOI HAU CHING KARINA21 3852011

黃逸萳WONG YAT NAM22 4152011

張悅CHEUNG YUET23 3842011

嚴絲雨YIM SZE YU24 4182011

周晴CHAU CHING25 3822011

羅卓祈LAW CONSTANCE26 3982011

陳立怡27 3662011

譚因潼TAM YAN TUNG28 4102011

陳樂曦CHAN LOK HEY29 3782011

楊芷悠YEUNG TSZ YAU30 10372011

女子 2011 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 09:10 - 08:50~09:00
編 號組 別
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飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2021

莫睿桐MOK YUI TUNG1 4072011

歐陽昫珵AU-YEUNG HUI CHING2 3732011

徐鎧澄TSUI HOI CHING3 4132011

馮煒玲FUNG MADELEINE WAI LING4 3882011

梁紫凝LEUNG CHI YING5 4012011

張卓寧CHEUNG CHEUK NING6 3832011

李悅芙LEE YUET FU MILDRED7 4002011

陳凱頤CHAN HOI YEE8 3752011

葉向晴IP HEUNG CHING9 3932011

勞芊霖10 3652011

陳樂曦CHAN LOK HEY11 3782011

余之彤YU TSZ TUNG12 4212011

楊芷悠YEUNG TSZ YAU13 10372011
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